Jul 08 2024 (20:21) India Rail Info

Daurai - Asansol Special Fare Urs Special/03022XXXX - Exp - ER
DOZ/Daurai to ASN/Asansol Junction
29h 45m - 1526 km - 21 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 DOZ |Daurai 00:15 0 | 0 30 NWR
2 |AI Ajmer Junction 00:30 00:45 15m (0 |1 7 30 (482 [NWR
3 MDJN [Madar Junction 00:58 01:00 2m 1 14 81 NWR
4 |JP Jaipur Junction 02:35 02:45 10m (0 |1 142 |40 |428 [NWR
5 BKI Bandikui Junction 05:02 05:04 2m 1 232 |56 (222 |NWR
6 |AF Agra Fort 07:45 07:50 5m 1 383 |14 (166 |[NCR
7 TDL  |Tundla Junction 09:30 09:35 5m [0 |1 405 |73 |167 |[NCR
8 ETW |Etawah Junction 10:50 10:52 2m |0 |1 497 |53 {151 |[NCR
9 CNB |Kanpur Central 13:30 13:35 5m |0 |1 637 |56 |127 [NCR
10 [FTP Fatehpur 14:58 15:00 2m |0 |1 714 |70 |114 |NCR
11 |PRYJ] |Prayagrajjunction 16:40 16:45 5m |0 |1 831 |42 |97 [NCR
(Allahabad)
12 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 20:25 20:35 10m (0 |1 984 |80 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)

13 |BXR Buxar 21:45 21:47 2m [0 |1 1078 |78 |68 |ECR
14 |ARA |AraJunction 22:40 22:42 2m |0 |1 1146 (61 |59 |ECR
15 |[PNBE |Patna Junction 23:30 23:40 10m [0 |1 1195 |68 |57 |ECR
16 |BKP |Bakhtiyarpur Junction 00:20 00:22 2m |0 |2 1240 |94 |48 |ECR
17 |MKA |Mokama 00:50 00:52 2m [0 |2 1284 (39 |144 |ECR
18 |KIUL |Kiul Junction 01:45 01:47 2m |0 |2 1318 |44 |153 |ECR
19 [(JA Jhajha 03:00 03:05 5m |0 |2 1372 |46  |138 |ECR
20 [JSME |Jasidih Junction 04:02 04:04 2m [0 |2 1416 |70 (260 (ER

21 |[MDP |Madhupur Junction 04:29 04:31 2m [0 |2 1445 (89 |248 |ER

22 |CR] Chittaranjan 05:09 05:11 2m |0 |2 1501 |31 |178 |ER

23 |ASN |Asansol junction 06:00 0 |2 1526 |- 106 |ER

Jul 08 2024 (20:21) https://indiarailinfo.com




